Peripheral Interventions
300 Boston Scientific Way
Marlborough, MA 01752-1234
To order product or for more information
contact customer service at 1.888.272.1001.
© 2022 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.

OPTIMAL CLINICAL
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER ICEfx™ CRYOABLATION SYSTEM AND ACCESSORIES
FPRCH8000-02 ICEfx System, Console only
FPRCH8010-02 ICEfx Cart
FPRCH4000-02 Dual Tank Cylinder Gas Adapter, 5M PSI
PART NUMBER CX CRYOABLATION NEEDLES CONFIGURATION
SHAFT
LENGTH/
GAUGE
TRACK
ABLATION RADIAL
WIDTH/LENGTH
FPRPR3603 IcePearl™ 2.1 CX Cryoablation Needle Straight 175 cm/14 G 2.1/13 mm
FPRPR3601 IcePearl 2.1 CX Cryoablation Needle Angled 90º 175 cm/14 G 2.1/13 mm
FPRPR3617 IcePearl 2.1 CX L Cryoablation Needle Angled 90º 230 cm/14 G 2.1/13 mm
FPRPR3604 IceForce™ 2.1 CX Cryoablation Needle Straight 175 cm/14 G 2.5/29 mm
FPRPR3602 IceForce 2.1 CX Cryoablation Needle Angled 90º 175 cm/14 G 2.5/29 mm
FPRPR3618 IceForce 2.1 CX L Cryoablation Needle Angled 90º 230 cm/14 G 2.5/29 mm
FPRPR3533 IceRod™ 1.5 CX Cryoablation Needle Angled 90º 175 cm/17 G 2.3/30 mm
FPRPR3573 IceSphere™ 1.5 CX Cryoablation Needle Angled 90º 175 cm/17 G 1.7/14 mm
CRYOABLATION NEEDLES (IceSeed 1.5, IceSphere 1.5, IceSphere 1.5 CX, IceRod 1.5, IceRod 1.5 PLUS, IceRod 1.5 i-Thaw, IceRod 1.5 CX, IcePearl 2.1 CX and IceForce 2.1 CX)
and ICEFX and VISUAL ICE CRYOABLATION SYSTEMS
INDICATIONS: The Galil Medical Cryoablation Needles and Systems are intended for cryoablative destruction of tissue during surgical procedures. The Cryoablation Needles,
used with a Galil Medical Cryoablation System, are indicated for use as a cryosurgical tool in the fields of general surgery, dermatology, neurology (including cryoanalgesia),